Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband
Runde

1. Landesliga
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Heimmannschaft

Warriors

Hardy Aaron Patrick

Fischer Manuel

Ghafouri Ali

Krejci Thomas
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25

10

21
32

16

40

30
17

19

32

ab Spielnr

52
16

4

far

23.38
18.87
25.41
19.79

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel
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Sets

B5
B6

A1 4x, A2 2x, A3 5x, A4 3x, B2, B4 2x

A3 120, A3 116, A2 101, A3 100
A3 12, A3 13, A3 15, B4 16, A3 16, A3 16, B4 17, A1 17, A1 17, A4 17, A3 17, ...
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Datum
2.12.2018

Gastmannschaft

Highlander

Spielort

Zwolfaxing

Pfannhauser Herbert

Schoberwalter Markus
Avdic Senad

Untermarzoner Josef

statt

23

27

22

40

218

30

116

ab Spielnr

flr

B1
21 24
154 145
B2
27 27 24
40
40 88
B3
21 18
126 218
B4
35 16
4 32
Doppel B1
B4
18 45 15
167 80
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